Vintage Collectors Treasures

Auction Opens. Tue, Jun 18 12:00am ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003

0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017

0018
0019

0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

Title

Distressed Hand Painted Trompe L'oeil Dresser
with Metal Tassel Knobs and Detail

Anitique Buffet / Console Table with Drawer

Beautiful Forged Iron Entry or Side Table with
glass

Antique hand carved pie crust end table
Dresser Lot with glass and brass

Mirrored Beer Signs Coors and Stroh's Beer
Vintage Telephone Table

Wood Black Fretwork Plant Stand

Lot of Chinoserie and vintage smalls

Federal Shearaton Style Mirror with Beveled
Glass

Large Painted Wood Urns with Lids

Lot of Metal and Brass Wall hangings
Navy Painted Vintage Mirror

Lot of Metal Decor Silverplate and more
Lot of New Kitchen Appliances and ware
Vintage round plant table

Shabby Chic Painted Demi Lune Table with
onlays

Lot of Vintage Albert Clay Plates and saucers

Vintage cut glass looking lamps and mosaic
hurricane

Lot of Depression glassincluding cake plate
Antique Brass L etter Holder

Vintage Telechrorn Electric Clock

Lot of blue glazed chinaand ironstone

Blue Chinoiserie Lamp with teak top and base
Faux Cowhide Rug made by Frontgate

lot of three galss bottles with wire meta
Antique Ironestone Miniature Jug

Italian Provencal Secretary with folding door,
Fretwork, and drawer

04/25/24 09:57:24

GLEATON'S

13

Auction Closes. Wed, Jul 17 8:00pm ET

Lot

0029
0030

0031
0032

0033

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039

0040

0041

0042

0043
0044
0045

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

Title

Pair o Vintage Austin Scupltures

Lot of 2 Beautiful Serving Plate and Turkey
Platter

CHINOISERIE GOLD LEAF MIRROR

VINTAGE EBONIZED WALL SHELFWITH
DRAWER

VINTAGE NEEDLE POINT PILLOW AND
VELVET BACK

2 Foot tall LARGE BRASS CANDELABRA
Antique LARGE CAST IRON SUPPORTS
LOT OF GREAT PICTUE FRAMES
HEART PILLOW WITH DOWN INSERT
ANTIQUE CLOISENNE VASES

CHINOISERIE WALL HANGING LOT WITH
TOLE CANDLE HOLDERS AND WALL
SHELF

LARGE EMPIRE BUREAU WITH 4
DRAWERS

VNTAGE SPANISH REVIVAL CLAY POT
AND STAND

Wooden Tabletop or Hanging Cabinet with
Mirror

Lot of Vintage Iron Log Holders
Antique Still Life Acrylic on Canvas

Vintage Coleco Pinball Champ Working Pinball
Machine

Vintage Rug

Vintage Sabre Leg Table with Jewerly Drawer
Blue Painted Mahogany Cart

Lot of Jazz, soul, r&b, pop cd's

Antique bedside table with drawer

Painted Teak Wood Cabinet with drawer
Antique Walnut Wall Shelf

Brass and Mirror Split Dresser Gallerie



Lot
0054

0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060

0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

0066

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072

0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078

0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084

PAYMENT DUEFull payment must be made no later than 24 hours after auction closes.

Title

Vintage Doll Dresser or Dresser Top Jewelry
Box

Painted Two Tiered Side Table
Shabby Chic Painted Side Table
Vintage Plaster of ParisUrns

Lot of Vintage Trays and Costers
Lot of Vintage Serving Trays

Beautiful English Dunn Bennet Ironstone
Chinoserie Serving Tray

Vintage Rustic Lot

Pair of Vintage Wall Shelves

Lot of three Vintage Wall shelves
Lot of 3 Antique Clock Weights

Lot of Hardback Antique Reference Books and
Georgia Monuments

Antique Painted Relief Wall Hanging Walnut
Wood

Multimedia Speakers Shelf Size
1950's Ceramic Lighted Cherub Lamp
1950's Vintage Lot

Large Conch Shells

Riefler Drafting Instruments

Spectrum Research Theatre 2000 Outboard
Processor

Lot of four Porcelain door plates

Antique Celluloid Dresser Pieces

Positive Image Figurine Boy Playing Marbles
Positive Image Baby Boy Asleep in Chair

Lot of Vintage Metal Pieces

Vintage Laurella Bread Plates and Anchor
Hocking Jars

Vintage round embossed |eather mirror
Small Original Charcoa of Coconuts
Faux Bamboo Frame Memo Board
Hand Painted Gray Chippendale Mirror
Antique Cast Iron Piano Stool

Flaxseed Linen Tufted Ottoman

Shipping available for an additional charge

Items must be removed within 3 days of close, which includes Saturday. Thank you

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

2/3

04/25/24 09:57:24



gleatons com 04/25/24 09:57:24

3/3



