

## **Vintage Collectors Treasures**

Fretwork, and drawer

Auction Opens: Tue, Jun 18 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Wed, Jul 17 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Distressed Hand Painted Trompe L'oeil Dresser	0029	Pair o Vintage Austin Scupltures
	with Metal Tassel Knobs and Detail	0030	Lot of 2 Beautiful Serving Plate and Turkey
0002	Anitique Buffet / Console Table with Drawer		Platter
0003	Beautiful Forged Iron Entry or Side Table with	0031	CHINOISERIE GOLD LEAF MIRROR
0004	glass	0032	VINTAGE EBONIZED WALL SHELF WITH
	Antique hand carved pie crust end table	0022	DRAWER
	Dresser Lot with glass and brass	0033	VINTAGE NEEDLE POINT PILLOW AND VELVET BACK
0006	Mirrored Beer Signs Coors and Stroh's Beer	0034	2 Foot tall LARGE BRASS CANDELABRA
0007			Antique LARGE CAST IRON SUPPORTS
	Wood Black Fretwork Plant Stand		LOT OF GREAT PICTUE FRAMES
	Lot of Chinoserie and vintage smalls		HEART PILLOW WITH DOWN INSERT
0010	Federal Shearaton Style Mirror with Beveled Glass		ANTIQUE CLOISENNE VASES
0011	Large Painted Wood Urns with Lids	0039	CHINOISERIE WALL HANGING LOT WITH
	Lot of Metal and Brass Wall hangings	0039	TOLE CANDLE HOLDERS AND WALL SHELF
	Navy Painted Vintage Mirror		
	Lot of Metal Decor Silverplate and more	0040	LARGE EMPIRE BUREAU WITH 4 DRAWERS
	Lot of New Kitchen Appliances and ware	0041	
	Vintage round plant table	0041	VNTAGE SPANISH REVIVAL CLAY POT AND STAND
0017	Shabby Chic Painted Demi Lune Table with onlays	0042	Wooden Tabletop or Hanging Cabinet with Mirror
0018	Lot of Vintage Albert Clay Plates and saucers	0043	Lot of Vintage Iron Log Holders
0019	Vintage cut glass looking lamps and mosaic	0044	Antique Still Life Acrylic on Canvas
	hurricane	0045	Vintage Coleco Pinball Champ Working Pinball
	Lot of Depression glass including cake plate		Machine
0021	Antique Brass Letter Holder	0046	Vintage Rug
0022	Vintage Telechrorn Electric Clock		Vintage Sabre Leg Table with Jewerly Drawer
0023	Lot of blue glazed china and ironstone	0048	Blue Painted Mahogany Cart
0024	Blue Chinoiserie Lamp with teak top and base	0049	Lot of Jazz, soul, r&b, pop cd's
0025	Faux Cowhide Rug made by Frontgate	0050	Antique bedside table with drawer
0026	lot of three galss bottles with wire metal	0051	Painted Teak Wood Cabinet with drawer
0027	Antique Ironestone Miniature Jug	0052	Antique Walnut Wall Shelf
0028	Italian Provencal Secretary with folding door,	0053	Brass and Mirror Split Dresser Gallerie

Lot	Title
0054	Vintage Doll Dresser or Dresser Top Jewelry Box
0055	Painted Two Tiered Side Table
0056	Shabby Chic Painted Side Table
0057	Vintage Plaster of Paris Urns
0058	Lot of Vintage Trays and Costers
0059	Lot of Vintage Serving Trays
0060	Beautiful English Dunn Bennet Ironstone Chinoserie Serving Tray
0061	Vintage Rustic Lot
0062	Pair of Vintage Wall Shelves
0063	Lot of three Vintage Wall shelves
0064	Lot of 3 Antique Clock Weights
0065	Lot of Hardback Antique Reference Books and Georgia Monuments
0066	Antique Painted Relief Wall Hanging Walnut Wood
0067	Multimedia Speakers Shelf Size
0068	1950's Ceramic Lighted Cherub Lamp
0069	1950's Vintage Lot
0070	Large Conch Shells
0071	Riefler Drafting Instruments
0072	Spectrum Research Theatre 2000 Outboard Processor
0073	Lot of four Porcelain door plates
0074	Antique Celluloid Dresser Pieces
0075	Positive Image Figurine Boy Playing Marbles
0076	Positive Image Baby Boy Asleep in Chair
0077	Lot of Vintage Metal Pieces
0078	Vintage Laurella Bread Plates and Anchor Hocking Jars
0079	Vintage round embossed leather mirror
0080	Small Original Charcoal of Coconuts
0081	Faux Bamboo Frame Memo Board

**0082** Hand Painted Gray Chippendale Mirror

0083 Antique Cast Iron Piano Stool0084 Flaxseed Linen Tufted Ottoman

PAYMENT DUEFull payment must be made no later than 24 hours after auction closes. Shipping available for an additional charge

Items must be removed within 3 days of close, which includes Saturday. Thank you

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

## gleatons.com